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Phyra?

Domain analysis

Aligned region
cbgcsk
c6humK
c5Ic5B_
cécfw]
d2fug6l
d1frfs
c50diE_
c5xfoG
dle3da_
c6ehqT
dlwuisl
clh2as_
dlccls
c3rgws
dlyg9al
c3myrE_
c4aqd3T
Cc3zfsB_

C2wpnA_
c5aa5D_



http://www.sbg.bio.ic.ac.uk/phyre2/index.cgi
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